
Midwest Rep Agency Territories-State/Counties Rep Agency Name Address Agency Contacts Email Address Phone

United States

Illinois – Zip Codes 600-617
Indiana – Zip Codes 463-464
Wisconsin - Zip Codes 535-537, 539, 530-532,
534, 549, 541-543, 544 Portage County

Allen Davis Technology
PO Box 428, Batavia, IL
60510 | 223 S. Batavia Ave,
Batavia, IL 60510

Terry Allen tallen@allendavistech.com 630-710-9394

United States

Illinois – Zip Codes 600-617
Indiana – Zip Codes 463-464
Wisconsin - Zip Codes 535-537, 539, 530-532,
534, 549, 541-543, 544 Portage County

Allen Davis Technology
PO Box 428, Batavia, IL
60510 | 223 S. Batavia Ave,
Batavia, IL 60510

Phil Davis pdavis@allendavistech.com 630-329-9394

United States

Illinois – Zip Codes 600-617
Indiana – Zip Codes 463-464
Wisconsin - Zip Codes 535-537, 539, 530-532,
534, 549, 541-543, 544 Portage County

Allen Davis Technology
PO Box 428, Batavia, IL
60510 | 223 S. Batavia Ave,
Batavia, IL 60510

Heather Brummel hbrummel@allendavistech.com

United States

Illinois – Zip Codes 600-617
Indiana – Zip Codes 463-464
Wisconsin - Zip Codes 535-537, 539, 530-532,
534, 549, 541-543, 544 Portage County

Allen Davis Technology
PO Box 428, Batavia, IL
60510 | 223 S. Batavia Ave,
Batavia, IL 60510

Kathy Middleton kathy@allendavistech.com

United States
Michigan - Zip Codes - 480-497 - LOWER
PENINSULA ONLY.  THIS DOES NOT
INCLUDE MICHIGAN UPPER PENINSULA

Bristol Industrial Equipment
265 Glen Woods Trl,
Gaylord, MI 49735,USA
www.bristolequipment.net

Bill Bristol bbristol@bristolequipment.net 517-974-3442

United States
Michigan - Zip Codes - 480-497 - LOWER
PENINSULA ONLY.  THIS DOES NOT
INCLUDE MICHIGAN UPPER PENINSULA

Bristol Industrial Equipment
265 Glen Woods Trl,
Gaylord, MI 49735,USA
www.bristolequipment.net

Ann Marie annem@bristolequipment.net 517-974-4874

United States
Illinois – Zip Codes 618-629
Missouri - Zip Codes 630-631, 633-639, 650-
652, 654-655

Dynamic Bulk Systems  1111 Horan Drive, Ste B,
Fenton, MO 63026-1941 Debbie Holley debbie@dynamicbulk.com 636-343-4300

United States
Illinois – Zip Codes 618-629
Missouri - Zip Codes 630-631, 633-639, 650-
652, 654-655

Dynamic Bulk Systems  1111 Horan Drive, Ste B,
Fenton, MO 63026-1941 Steve Brown steve@dynamicbulk.com 314-608-4300

United States
Illinois – Zip Codes 618-629
Missouri - Zip Codes 630-631, 633-639, 650-
652, 654-655

Dynamic Bulk Systems  1111 Horan Drive, Ste B,
Fenton, MO 63026-1941 Bob Baker bob@dynamicbulk.com 314-560-5373

United States
Illinois – Zip Codes 618-629
Missouri - Zip Codes 630-631, 633-639, 650-
652, 654-655

Dynamic Bulk Systems  1111 Horan Drive, Ste B,
Fenton, MO 63026-1941 Nick Young nick@dynamicbulk.com 314-800-4939

United States
Illinois – Zip Codes 618-629
Missouri - Zip Codes 630-631, 633-639, 650-
652, 654-655

Dynamic Bulk Systems  1111 Horan Drive, Ste B,
Fenton, MO 63026-1941 Drew Lopshire drew@dynamicbulk.com 636-354-9099

United States
Illinois – Zip Codes 618-629
Missouri - Zip Codes 630-631, 633-639, 650-
652, 654-655

Dynamic Bulk Systems  1111 Horan Drive, Ste B,
Fenton, MO 63026-1941 John Heineken JohnH@dynamicbulk.com 217-622-3145

United States
Illinois – Zip Codes 618-629
Missouri - Zip Codes 630-631, 633-639, 650-
652, 654-655

Dynamic Bulk Systems  1111 Horan Drive, Ste B,
Fenton, MO 63026-1941 Matt Heimerdinger matt@dynamicbulk.com 314-341-9578

Food, Health & Nutrition Sales Representatives for the Midwest



United States
Illinois – Zip Codes 618-629
Missouri - Zip Codes 630-631, 633-639, 650-
652, 654-655

Dynamic Bulk Systems  1111 Horan Drive, Ste B,
Fenton, MO 63026-1941 Brian Hartke bhartke@dynamicbulk.com 618-520-1955

United States
Illinois – Zip Codes 618-629
Missouri - Zip Codes 630-631, 633-639, 650-
652, 654-655

Dynamic Bulk Systems  1111 Horan Drive, Ste B,
Fenton, MO 63026-1941 Dustin Gholson dustin@dynamicbulk.com 618-409-7801

United States
Iowa
Nebraska Zip Codes 680-681, 686-688, 691-
693

GSI Company 3502 NW 80th Lane,
Akeny, IA 50027 Kory Gustafson gsidesmoines@msn.com 515-306-7082

United States
Iowa
Nebraska Zip Codes 680-681, 686-688, 691-
693

GSI Company 3502 NW 80th Lane,
Akeny, IA 50027 Jeremy Johnson johnsonj@gsiboone.com 515-432-5408

United States
Iowa
Nebraska Zip Codes 680-681, 686-688, 691-
693

GSI Company 3502 NW 80th Lane,
Akeny, IA 50027 Chris Thompson chris@thegsicompany.com 319-310-2334

United States
Iowa
Nebraska Zip Codes 680-681, 686-688, 691-
693

GSI Company 3502 NW 80th Lane,
Akeny, IA 50027 Shawn Werner shawn@thegsicompany.com 913-827-2175

United States
Iowa
Nebraska Zip Codes 680-681, 686-688, 691-
693

GSI Company 1209 NE Stone Valley
Circle, Ankeny, IA 50021 Jonathan Balashaitis jonathan@thegsicompany.com 515-554-8420

United States

Kansas
Missouri -Zip Codes - 640-641, 644-648, 653,
656-658
Nebraska - Zip Codes - 683-685, 689-690

Midwest Process Solutions 11407 Strang Line Road,
Pittsburgh, PA, 15216 Cassie Cavalli ccavalli@midwestprocess.net 913-274-4664

United States

Kansas
Missouri -Zip Codes - 640-641, 644-648, 653,
656-658
Nebraska - Zip Codes - 683-685, 689-690

Midwest Process Solutions 11407 Strang Line Road,
Pittsburgh, PA, 15216 Julia Holland jholland@midwestprocess.net 913-599-6977

United States

Kansas
Missouri -Zip Codes - 640-641, 644-648, 653,
656-658
Nebraska - Zip Codes - 683-685, 689-690

Midwest Process Solutions 11407 Strang Line Road,
Pittsburgh, PA, 15216 David Corley dcorley@midwestprocess.net 913-522-9909

United States

Kansas
Missouri -Zip Codes - 640-641, 644-648, 653,
656-658
Nebraska - Zip Codes - 683-685, 689-690

Midwest Process Solutions 11407 Strang Line Road,
Pittsburgh, PA, 15216 Dustin Boyd dboyd@midwestprocess.net 913-951-7331

United States

Kansas
Missouri -Zip Codes - 640-641, 644-648, 653,
656-658
Nebraska - Zip Codes - 683-685, 689-690

Midwest Process Solutions 11407 Strang Line Road,
Pittsburgh, PA, 15216 Justin Montgomery jmontgomery@midwestprocess.net 785-248-3486

United States

Kansas
Missouri -Zip Codes - 640-641, 644-648, 653,
656-658
Nebraska - Zip Codes - 683-685, 689-690

Midwest Process Solutions 11407 Strang Line Road,
Pittsburgh, PA, 15216 Greg Ahlquist gahlquist@midwestprocess.net 816-356-5378



United States

Iowa - See Protected Accounts.
Michigan - Zip Codes 498-499
Minnesota
North Dakota
South Dakota
Wisconsin - Wisconsin Zip Codes 548, 545,
540, 547, 546, 538, 544 minus Portage County

Pesco, Inc.
5151 Edina Industrial
Boulevard, Ste 600, Edina,
MN 55439

Tanya Lundeen tlundeen@pescoinc.com 952-767-3271

United States

Iowa - See Protected Accounts.
Michigan - Zip Codes 498-499
Minnesota
North Dakota
South Dakota
Wisconsin - Wisconsin Zip Codes 548, 545,
540, 547, 546, 538, 544 minus Portage County

Pesco, Inc.
5151 Edina Industrial
Boulevard, Ste 600, Edina,
MN 55439

Tricia Aamoth taamoth@pescoinc.com 952-767-3272

United States

Iowa - See Protected Accounts.
Michigan - Zip Codes 498-499
Minnesota
North Dakota
South Dakota
Wisconsin - Wisconsin Zip Codes 548, 545,
540, 547, 546, 538, 544 minus Portage County

Pesco, Inc.
5151 Edina Industrial
Boulevard, Ste 600, Edina,
MN 55439

John Jurkovich jjurkovich@pescoinc.com 612-963-0013

United States

Iowa - See Protected Accounts.
Michigan - Zip Codes 498-499
Minnesota
North Dakota
South Dakota
Wisconsin - Wisconsin Zip Codes 548, 545,
540, 547, 546, 538, 544 minus Portage County

Pesco, Inc.
5151 Edina Industrial
Boulevard, Ste 600, Edina,
MN 55439

Mark Oliver moliver@pescoinc.com 952-334-2451

United States

Iowa - See Protected Accounts.
Michigan - Zip Codes 498-499
Minnesota
North Dakota
South Dakota
Wisconsin - Wisconsin Zip Codes 548, 545,
540, 547, 546, 538, 544 minus Portage County

Pesco, Inc.
5151 Edina Industrial
Boulevard, Ste 600, Edina,
MN 55439

John Mallow jkmallow@pescoinc.com 612-963-0014

United States

Iowa - See Protected Accounts.
Michigan - Zip Codes 498-499
Minnesota
North Dakota
South Dakota
Wisconsin - Wisconsin Zip Codes 548, 545,
540, 547, 546, 538, 544 minus Portage County

Pesco, Inc.
5151 Edina Industrial
Boulevard, Ste 600, Edina,
MN 55439

Ryan Krejci rkrejci@pescoinc.com 952-913-6311



United States

Iowa - See Protected Accounts.
Michigan - Zip Codes 498-499
Minnesota
North Dakota
South Dakota
Wisconsin - Wisconsin Zip Codes 548, 545,
540, 547, 546, 538, 544 minus Portage County

Pesco, Inc.
5151 Edina Industrial
Boulevard, Ste 600, Edina,
MN 55439

Jacob Harper jharper@pescoinc.com 952-932-9111

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY
41074 JD Riehl jd@protechequipment.com 513-793-8022

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY
41074 Brian Limbacher brian@protechequipment.com 513-477-3282

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY
41074 Craig Souders craig@protechequipment.com 513-604-7833

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY
41074 Andrew Steininger andrew@protechequipment.com 813-379-8006

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY
41074 Erik Limbacher Erik@protechequipment.com 813-604-7832

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY
41074 Brandon Wilkins brandon@protechequipment.com 740-502-9738

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY
41074 Amelia Morse ameilia@protechequipment.com 513-793-8022


